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Enrolment Summary (2014-2024) 

Total Elementary Enrolment v. Capacity in Markham Centre 
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City of Markham: Centre 

School Name
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

St. Edward 135% 127% 114% 116% 117% 115% 112% 109% 107% 107% 104%
St. John XXIII 59% 63% 71% 75% 82% 88% 94% 100% 105% 106% 109%
St. Justin Martyr 111% 111% 110% 107% 100% 94% 90% 82% 76% 72% 68%
St. Kateri Tekakwitha 104% 110% 112% 112% 109% 106% 98% 94% 88% 88% 84%
St. Matthew 52% 51% 49% 48% 47% 44% 44% 42% 38% 38% 37%
St. Patrick, Markham 86% 104% 112% 112% 112% 111% 111% 110% 109% 102% 98%

REVIEW AREA TOTAL 93% 96% 96% 96% 95% 93% 91% 88% 85% 83% 81%

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

20
14

20
15

20
16

20
17

20
18

20
19

20
20

20
21

20
22

20
13

20
14

20
25

20
26

20
27

20
28

20
29

En
ro
lm

en
t

Year

TOTAL ENROLMENT

TOTAL CAPACITY

TOTAL CAPACITY W Pak

<< Historic Projected >>

 The Markham Centre area is generally bound by 16th Avenue and Highway 7 to the North and South, and Highway 404 to 
the York/Durham Line, excluding the St. Joseph area, from the West to the East. 

 Development areas in Markham Centre include the Markham City Centre intensification. 

Utilization below 60%                Utilization 130% or greater              
 

 Utilization Rate calculated using OTG Capacity with PAK              

Programs listed are as of the 2014/2015 school year. 
Projections as of January 28, 2015. 

2014 Actual 
Enrolment

School Name Program
OTG

Capacity
Port Pak

OTG With 
Pak

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

St. Edward FrImm 369 4 0 369 499 468 419 428 431 424 414 401 394 393 385
St. John XXIII FrImm 311 0 0 311 183 195 220 232 255 275 293 311 328 331 340
St. Justin Martyr PACE 398 2 6 536 594 597 589 574 537 505 480 437 406 385 363
St. Kateri Tekakwitha 340 1 0 340 355 375 381 380 370 359 333 321 298 298 285
St. Matthew ISAP, TDC 369 0 0 369 191 187 180 178 173 163 163 154 142 141 138
St. Patrick, Markham 314 0 0 314 271 327 351 351 353 350 347 346 342 321 308

TOTAL 2101 7 6 2239 2093 2150 2140 2143 2119 2075 2030 1970 1910 1869 1818
Students Over/Under Capacity 146 90 99 96 120 164 209 269 329 370 421

Facility Data Projected October 31st Nominal Enrolment


